Place

Division

Points Competitor Name

Team/State

Avg. Show
dBScore  Attended

1st

place

2nd

place

3rd

place

Total

N

ENNPRNIN aRLN S RwN o PSRRI PSRRI

ERNPTNIN

FETENIN

[N

FETECIN

[N

$

S

£

60

Chris Crane ©

House of Power/Phat Farm/IN

Kyle Chenault ©

House of Power/Phat Farm/IN

450SD

15.00

450SD
4508D
450SD
4508D

Peach Bell ©
Mike Jones
Tina Hatfield

Phat Farm/TN
Phat Farm/House of Power/Ky
Bass Boy Car Audio/Ky

900SD+.

5.00

900SD+
900SD+
900SD+
900SD+

Darren Stuber ©
Korey Lewis
Chris Crane

[
Ky
House of Power/Phat Farm/In

288MD

Tw]

288MD
288MD
288MD
288MD
288MD

‘Alexander Hardy ©
Ray Robinson

Phat Farm/TN

450MD

12.00

7]

450MD
450MD
450MD
450MD

James Cowan ©
Davey Poptart Weil
Peggy Embrey
Kyle Chenault

Ambitionz/Ky

NBAC/TN

GBBF/Phat Farm/Di Dirty Bass/Ky
House of Power/Phat Farm/IN

Tw]

Tim Barkes
Ashiynn Pawley ©
Chris Crane

KY
DJ Dirty Bass/Ky
House of Power/Phat Farm/in

10.00

Peggy Embrey ©
Darren Stuber
Johnny Embrey

GBBG/Phat Farm/Dj Dirty Bass/KY

ILL

Embrey's Custom Car Audio/Phat Farm/Ky

Open

18.00

3000

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Darren Stuber ©
Johnny Embrey
Destiny Wooten
Ashiynn Pawley
Bubba Sautter
Tomeka Miller
Chris Crane
Peggy Embrey

ILL

Embrey's Custom Car Audio/Phat Farm/Ky

GBBG/IN

Di Dirty Bass/Ky

Ky

Ambitionz/Ky

House of Power/Phat Farm/IN
GBBF/Phat Farm/Di Dirtv Bass/Kv

200XTD

200XTD
200XTD

s
&

Coby Moore ©
Sarah Wooten

House of Power/Phat Farm/IN
GBBG/IN

288XTD

288XTD
288XTD
288XTD

2
8

Ami Hatfield ©

House of Power/Phat Farm/GBBG/IN

S

5.00

m
3

30

Brandon Montgomery ©
Daryl Nova
Kyle Chenault

In
IN
House of Power/Phat Farm/IN

KidZ 10-14

©=Champion

[ Upied ol 0132

The competitors in red are qualified for that division at FCBC 2026 Finals
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